
1 嶺  岸  聖  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

市名坂小学校 6 54.15 24.57 29.58 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F!+2T+2T ! 4.40 -0.42 3.98-3 -1 -3 -1 -3

2 2Lo+1A+SEQ 2.80 0.17 2.971 1 1 1 1

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 1

4 2Lzq q 2.10 -0.35 1.75-2 -2 -1 -2 -1

5 2F 1.80 0.18 1.981 2 1 1 1

6 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.802 2 2 1 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 1 1 0 1

8 1A 1.10 0.11 1.210 1 1 1 1

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 2 0 1

23.20 24.57

Composition 2.67 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.754.00 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.583.50 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.50

29.58

2 梶  原      穂

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新田小学校 5 52.76 24.08 28.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.18 1.981 2 1 1 1

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 0 -1 -1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.951 2 2 1 1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 2

5 2F+2T+2T 4.40 0.12 4.521 0 1 0 1

6 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.030 1 1 1 0

7 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.11 2.311 1 2 1 1

8 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 1 0 0 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 1 1 0

22.70 24.08

Composition 2.67 3.583.25 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.583.50 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.583.50 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.50

28.68
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3 益  戸      歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

七北田小学校 4 48.91 23.38 26.03 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.311 1 1 1 0

2 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.951 2 2 0 1

4 2F 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 1 1

5 2S+2T+1A+SEQ 3.70 0.09 3.791 0 1 1 0

6 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.960 1 0 1 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 0

8 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.14 3.540 1 1 1 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 1 1 1

22.60 23.38

Composition 2.67 3.333.25 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.173.00 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.253.25 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25

26.03

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4 工  藤  彩  馨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東北ｲﾝﾀｰﾅｼｮﾅﾙｽｸｰﾙ 3 45.26 18.84 26.92 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.870 1 1 1 1

2 2S+2T 2.60 0.13 2.730 1 1 1 1

3 2Lze e 1.68 -0.39 1.29-4 -2 -2 -2 -3

4 FSSp2V 1.73 0.17 1.900 2 1 1 1

5 LSp1 1.50 0.15 1.650 1 1 1 1

6 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 2 1 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 0 1

8 2F+2T< < F 2.84 -0.90 1.94-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1 0 1

18.65 18.84

Composition 2.67 3.333.25 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.503.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.253.00 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25

26.92

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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5 沢  田  明  莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

旭丘小学校 8 39.50 15.02 24.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.26 2.08-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

2 2Lze<< e 0.48 -0.24 0.24-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 -1 0

4 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 1 0 0

5 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

6 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 1F+1Lo+1A+SEQ 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 1 0 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

15.72 15.02

Composition 2.67 3.172.75 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.002.50 3.00 3.50 3.00 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.002.75 3.00 3.50 3.00 3.00

24.48

6 阿  部  眞結絆

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

長町小学校 7 36.79 14.26 24.03 -1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 2S+2T F 2.60 -0.65 1.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0 0

3 2F< < F 1.44 -0.72 0.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2Lo F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.00-1 0 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 0

8 1Lz!+1Lo+1T ! 1.50 -0.06 1.44-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 1 0 0

16.54 14.26

Composition 2.67 3.002.75 3.25 3.25 3.00 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.832.50 2.75 3.25 3.25 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.172.75 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.00

24.03

転倒:  -1.50 (3)
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7 松  尾  桃  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台白百合学園小学校 2 32.22 12.19 20.03 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.52 1.18-5 -4 -4 -4 -4

2 2F<< << 0.50 -0.22 0.28-5 -4 -4 -4 -5

3 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.09 1.19-1 0 0 -1 -2

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 1 0 0

5 FSSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.33 2.67-1 0 1 -1 -1

7 1Lze+1Lo+1A+SEQ e 2.08 -0.33 1.75-3 -3 -2 -3 -4

8 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-2 -1 -1 -1 0

9 LSpB 1.20 -0.12 1.08-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

14.06 12.19

Composition 2.67 2.502.25 2.25 2.50 3.00 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.332.00 2.00 2.50 2.75 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.672.50 2.25 2.75 2.75 2.75

20.03
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